

PROPOSED AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL NO. 2345

Page 1, line 11, after “program” insert “, the vulnerable adult protective services program”

Page 1, line 17, replace “the” with “a”

Page 2, line 4, after “Procedures” insert “to be followed by an investigator”

Page 2, line 5, remove “managed by a guardianship investigator”

Page 2, line 9, after “court” insert “and other appropriate agencies”

Page 2, line 14, replace “administering the guardianship monitoring program” with “assisting the task force in its duties”

Page 2, line 16, replace “to administer the guardianship monitoring program” with “to staff the task force”